23 February 2024 Friday

55th Race Starts At:15:45

Prize 1.)3310%

Silk Result Horse Name

Age
PEACEIN OUR WORLD 6y b
(SAF)(7) g
BRENDEN JAMES (SAF) 6y b
® g
LIGHT WITHOUT (SAF) 7y b
(12) g

4 JAEGERMOON (SAF)5) 7P

g
6y b
5 SEQUOIA (SAF)(10) X
,  GRAZINGINTHEGRASS Ty
(SAFX1) che
, ZATARAMAGIC(SAR) Syb
3 g
8 SPINDOCTOR (SAF(11) (6:1? .
9 CHERRYANO(SAF)2) P
0 MAGICALMIDLANDS 7y b
(SAF)(14) g
|, FINDMEUNAFRAID  7yb
(SAF)(9) g
MY BOY REECEY (SAF) 6y b
12
15) g
HOLD MY HAND (SAF) Sy b
13
©) m
14 FIGHT SONG (SAF)(6) ;y b

WILDEST DREAMS (SAF) 6y b

5 w3 m

Pick(7) :6,10 t, Quinella(7/8) 34,35 b, Exacta(7/8) 65,70 ©, Place(7) 2,75 1, Place(8) 22,95 , Place Quinella(7/12) :58,70 1, Place Quinella(7/8) :12,50 %, Place Quinella(8/12) 34,40 £, Quintet(7/8/12/5/10)

Race Result

2)1.059$%
Sire
IDEAL WORLD (USA) - OUR LADY PEACE (SAF) BY HORSE

CHESTNUT (SAF)

COUP DE GRACE (USA) - CONSEQUENTIALLY (SAF) BY
SILVANO (GER)

MAMBO IN SEATTLE (USA) - LIGHT WITHIN (SAF) BY
ELLIODOR (FR)

CAPETOWN NOIR (SAF) - MARITIME MIST (SAF) BY PARADE
LEADER (USA)

QUERARI (GER) - SHAST A DAISY (SAF) BY RAKEEN (USA)
PHILANTHROPIST (USA) - CANDY SINGER (ARG) BY SINGSPIEL
(IRE)

RABADA (SAF) - MARITIME MIST (SAF) BY PARADE LEADER
(USA)

DUKE OF MARMALADE (IRE) - FIRE SPINNER (IRE) BY
GALILEO (IRE)

CAPETOWN NOIR (SAF) - MY CHERRY (SAF) BY KAHAL (GB)

TWICE OVER (GB) - MIDSHIP (SAF) BY CAPTAIN AL (SAF)
MASTER OF MY FATE (SAF) - STRIKE THE FLAME (SAF) BY
STRIKE SMARTLY (CAN)

WYLIE HALL (AUS) - DANISH ZEALOT (AUS) BY DANEHILL
EXPRESS (AUS)

GOLD STANDARD (SAF) - FLY TO THE MOON (IRE) BY HOLY
ROMAN EMPEROR (IRE)

NOBLE TUNE (USA) - SUMMER TO REMEMBER (SAF) BY
DYNASTY (SAF)

DYNASTY (SAF) - STARZENE (USA) BY COZZENE (USA)

Condition
3)529%
Dam  Weight Jockey
55,5 KJLIHABA TPZACKEY
58  MYENI B J FEGEN
53,5 FIVE STAR RACING
58 SNAIDOO A BREWER
56,5 R LORETTE LOUW
” DANIELSON
ASSM RACING
62 RFOURIE SYNDICAT
DENNIS
59,5 CZACKEY ARMSTRONG
55 DASHBY LORETTE LOUW
61 L HP N PRETORIUS
MXOTHWA
5 DB FUTURE RACING
GEERTHSEN SYNDIC
56,5 YRAMZAN MORNE STRUWIG
52,5 CMAUJEAN GPCOX
DRAKENSTEIN
58,5 G WRIGHT STUD
58 D SCHWARZ M A PADDOCK
53 XNDLOVU D SCHECKTER

kg,

Owner

GAVIN SMITH

KELLY
MITCHLEY

EMMANUEL
KAKNIS

GAVIN SMITH
TARA LAING
ALAN GREEFF
GAVIN SMITH
TARA LAING

GAVIN SMITH

KELLY
MITCHLEY

D A MCKENZIE

SHARON B
KOTZEN

GLEN KOTZEN

MONTANA
TURNER

ALAN GREEFF

Bilen ¢ikmanstir, 3,773.50 TL devretmistir., Superfecta(7/8/12/5) 2.016,36 £, Quartet(7/8/12/5) :168,03 1, 4th double(11/7) :104,90 ©

Trainer Time

6,10
11,10
31,10
3430

11,45

18,05

11,45

5,25

36,80

41,25

39,60

490

17,15

42,50

Fairview Guney Afrika Racecourse

1800 Turf

4)264$

Win PSF St Margin
7.96(6) 2
881(5) 3
L1111
0.87(12) 10
7.794) 7
24.6(1) 13
526(7) 6
1334) 12
14173) 15
1.899) 4
0.64(13) 5
0.58(14) 8
21.03Q2) 14
2.518) 9

1.45(10) 11

Late
Start

93

77

95

90

111

9

75

90

74

108

94

87



